209
3
209
Product range
60
63
319,52)
401

1) Add 30 mm for anti-rotation option
2) Add 40 mm for Brake option
Ordering key
See page 214
LEMC-A-3005 L-configuration - Dimensional drawing
Performance diagrams
211
3
211
Product range
X1 X2 X4
X3
X5
69
173
252,5
139,5 261
3192)
292 + Stroke1)187,5
28
Ø55
M42×1,5
depth 25
148
121 17
128,5
Ø30 f7 -0,020
-0,041
Fm [N]
10 102 103 104 105 106
60 000
50 000
40 000
30 000
20 000
10 000
0
Axial force [N]
Linear speed [mm/s]
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
60 000
50 000
40 000
30 000
20 000
10 000
0
P129LBA2